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Tribal Liaison Staff Directory 

Division of Vocational Rehabilitation 
Department of Workforce Development 

 
DVR Tribal Services Statewide Leads 

 

Tom Draghi 
WDA 7 and 8 Director 
715-415-2985 

  thomas.draghi@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Anna Eggebrecht  
Bureau of Consumer Services Deputy Director 
 920-461-0026 
anna.eggebrecht@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

 
DVR Tribal Liaisons 
Bad River Band of Lake Superior Tribe of 
Chippewa Indians 
 
McKenzie Benton, VR Counselor 
715-682-7239 
mckenzie.benton@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Forest County Potawatomi  
 
 
Natalia Graf. VR Counselor  
715-679-5566 
natalia.graf@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Ho-Chunk Nation (Adams, Marathon, Portage and 
Wood County) 

 
Melanie Kasun, VR Specialist  
715-315-0178 
melanie.kasun@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Ho-Chunk Nation (Buffalo, Crawford, Jackson, 
Juneau, La Crosse, Monroe, Trempealeau & 
Vernon Counties) 
 
Patrick Ryan, VR Counselor 
608-405-4041 
patrickj.ryan@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Ho-Chunk Nation (Dane County) 
 
Jennifer Klein, WDA 10 Director 
608-405-4376 
jennifer.klein@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Ho-Chunk Nation (Sauk County) 
 
Lisa Masciola, VR Counselor 
608-405-4455 
lisa.masciola@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior 
Chippewa Indians 
 
Gadeen Taylor-Duke, VR Counselor 
715-699-4345 

  gadeen.taylorduke@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Lac Du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior 
Chippewa Indians 
 
Deb Soulier-Ramsey, VR Counselor-Advanced 
715-679-5568 
debra.soulierramsey@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin  
 
Marissa Lautenbach, VR Counselor-
Advanced 
920-677-8855 or 920-404-6893 
marissa.lautenbach@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Milwaukee Native American Services  
 
 
Amber Lindstrum 
414-250-6557 
amber.lindstrum@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

  Oneida Nation of Wisconsin 
 
Matt Maloney, VR Counselor-Advanced 
920-930-6538 
matthew.maloney@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa  
 
McKenzie Benton, VR Counselor 
715-449-1597 
mckenzie.benton@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Sokaogon Chippewa Community Mole Lake Band 
of Lake Superior Chippewa 
 
Natalia Graf, VR Counselor 
715-679-5566 
natalia.graf@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

St. Croix Chippewa Indians of Wisconsin  
 
 
Gadeen Taylor-Duke, VR Counselor 
715-699-4345 
gadeen.taylorduke@dwd.wisconsin.gov 
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Stockbridge-Munsee Community Band of 
Mohican Indians 
 
Marissa Lautenbach, VR Counselor 
920-677-8855 or 920-404-6893 
marissa.lautenbach@dwd.wisconsin.gov 
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